






 
30.50
774.70  

 
10.00
254  

E

E

 
15.25
387.35   

2.00
50.80  

 
9.00

228.60 

 
2.50
63.50  

 
16.25
412.75  

 
16.50
419.10   

7.00
177.80 

1.63
41.28

 
3.25
82.55  

 
11.00
279.40  

 
4.50

114.30 

1.125
28.58

 
1.13
28.58  

 
3.22
81.86  

 
18.75
476.25  

 
5.82

147.80 
 

1.89
48.01  

0.09
R2.38

Rev # Approved by Change
1 V. Sanchez New Model Added
2 I. Sandate New Model Added
3 R. Rubio New Model Added
4 R. Rubio New Model Added

SIZE DWG.  NO.

A

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE 
SOLE PROPERTY OF WOODCRAFTERS.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE  WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN  PERMISSION OF WOODCRAFTERS IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

SHEET 1 OF 2

2 Tone 30.5 x 18.75 Rect. - FG REV: 4

E. Sandoval

E. Sandoval

R. Rubio

C. Leal

3/30/15

3/30/15
NOTE: MAX. WARPAGE    
TOLERANCE 1/8" 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
 

 DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
AND [INCHES]

TOLERANCES ARE
+ 0.125 [3.175] - 0.125 [-3.175]

SCALE:1:10

8/30/16

8/30/16



ID Description Technology Status
595465 Vtop Bitono Rect 

30.5x18.75 SS
Solid Surface / 

Caramel
Approved for 

production
595468 Vtop Bitono Rect 

30.5x18.75 SS
Solid Surface / 

Titanium
Approved for 

Production
595454 Vtop Bitono Rect 

30.5x18.75 CP
Solid Color / 

white
Approved for 

Production
595457 Vtop Bitono Rect 

30.5x18.75 SS
Solid Surface / 

Autumn
Approved for 

Production

SS3119R-
TI

Glacier Bay 30.5 in. 
Solid Surface Vanity 
Top in Titanium with 

White Basin 

Solid Surface / 
Titanium

Approved for 
Production

595618
Vtop Rect 

30.5x18.75 Bitono 
CP White 4in

Color Point / 
Color Point

Approved for 
Production

Rev # Approved by Change
1 V. Sanchez New Model Added
2 I. Sandate New Model Added
3 R. Rubio New Model Added
4 R. Rubio New Model Added

SIZE DWG.  NO.

A

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE 
SOLE PROPERTY OF WOODCRAFTERS.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE  WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN  PERMISSION OF WOODCRAFTERS IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

SHEET 2 OF 2

2 Tone 30.5 x 18.75 Rect. - FG REV: 4

E. Sandoval

E. Sandoval

R. Rubio

C. Leal

3/30/15

3/30/15

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
 

 DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
AND [INCHES]

TOLERANCES ARE
+ 0.125 [3.175] - 0.125 [-3.175]

SCALE:1:10

8/30/16

8/30/16


	S1930P3-KG Spec Sheet
	595465, 595468, 595454, 595457, SS3119R-TI, 595618 Vtop Rect 30.5x18.75
	Top 24.5 x 18.75(2)
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Section View E-E
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Top 24.5 x 18.75

	S1930P3-KG Spec Sheet Hardware
	294577 Wall Mirror Spec Sheet

