





		Rev #	Approved by	Change
		1	V. Sanchez	New Model Added
		2	I. Sandate	New Model Added
		3	R. Rubio	New Model Added
	[0.00] [1.125]	4	R. Rubio	New Model Added
[2.50] 63.50 [9.00] 228.60 [16.25] 412.75 [7.00] [7.00] [16.50 419.10	[2.00] Ø28.58 50.80 [4.50] 114.30 [11.00] 279.40 [3.25] 82.55			
		[0.09] <u>R2.38</u>	[1.13] 28.58 [1.89] 48.01	8.75] '6.25 [3.22] 81.86 [5.82] 147.80
NOTE: MAX. WARPAGE TOLERANCE 1/8''	PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF WOODCRAFTERS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF WOODCRAFTERS IS PROHIBITED.	AND [INCHES] TOLERANCES ARE + 0.125 [3.175] - 0.125 [-3.175]	ENG APPR. R. Rubio 8/30/16 SIZE DW	Cod Crafters NG. NO. SHEET 1 OF 2 27 Tone 30.5 x 18.75 Rect FG

ID	Description	Technology	Status
595465	Vtop Bitono Rect	Solid Surface /	Approved for
575405	30.5x18.75 SS	Caramel	production
595468	Vtop Bitono Rect	Solid Surface /	Approved for
575400	30.5x18.75 SS	Titanium	Production
595454	Vtop Bitono Rect	Solid Color /	Approved for
575454	30.5x18.75 CP	white	Production
595457	Vtop Bitono Rect	Solid Surface /	Approved for
070407	30.5x18.75 SS	Autumn	Production
SS3119R- TI	Glacier Bay 30.5 in. Solid Surface Vanity Top in Titanium with White Basin	Solid Surface / Titanium	Approved for Production
595618	Vtop Rect 30.5x18.75 Bitono CP White 4in	Color Point / Color Point	Approved for Production

Rev #	Approved by	Change
1	V. Sanchez	New Model Added
2	I. Sandate	New Model Added
3	R. Rubio	New Model Added
4	R. Rubio	New Model Added

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED		NAME	DATE	<u></u>
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE	DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. AND [INCHES]	DRAWN	E. Sandoval	3/30/15	Waad
SOLE PROPERTY OF WOODCRAFTERS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE	TOLERANCES ARE	CHECKED	E. Sandoval	3/30/15	Wood Crafters,
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF WOODCRAFTERS IS PROHIBITED.	. 0.105 (0.175) 0.105 (.0.175)	ENG APPR.	R. Rubio	8/30/16	SIZE DWG. NO. SHEET 2 OF 2
		MFG APPR.	C. Leal	8/30/16	A 2 Tone 30.5 x 18.75 Rect FG